



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1523 of 2025

KULJINDAR SINGH **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Rishabh Bisen, P.L. for the State. List this case in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	